

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1010, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H1010DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 46, line 10, delete "Scientific and Natural" and insert "State Recreation Area
1.4 Acquisition"

1.5 Page 46, delete line 11

1.6 Page 46, line 17, delete "scientific and natural area" and insert "state recreation area"

1.7 Page 46, line 19, delete "86A.05, subdivision 5" and insert "85.013"

1.8 Page 46, line 22, delete "available to" and insert "canceled"

1.9 Page 46, delete lines 23 to 24

1.10 Page 46, line 25, delete everything before "Up"